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Contenders Conference

Spade Contender Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Turbo's Contenders 7 6 0 0.538 6-2 7-6 1742 1773 2155

Eagletown Contenders 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 1925 1794 2411

Steel Curtain Contenders 6 7 0 0.462 4-4 6-7 1650 1759 2057

Zoom's Contenders 6 7 0 0.462 2-6 6-7 1614 1652 2004

Sawft Contender 4 9 0 0.308 4-4 4-9 1691 1863 1981

Heart Contender Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Godfrey Contenders 8 4 1 0.654 5-2-1 8-4-1 1955 1759 2290

Show me your TDS 8 5 0 0.615 5-3 8-5 1935 1731 2389

We Stand for the Flag Contenders 6 6 1 0.500 2-5-1 6-6-1 1912 1885 2453

ZaGrimm 6 7 0 0.462 3-5 6-7 1698 1732 2019

Chi Town Contenders 6 7 0 0.462 4-4 6-7 1824 1998 2196

Total Points
We Stand for the Flag Contenders 2453

Eagletown Contenders 2411

Show me your TDS 2389

Godfrey Contenders 2290

Chi Town Contenders 2196

Turbo's Contenders 2155

Steel Curtain Contenders 2057

ZaGrimm 2019

Zoom's Contenders 2004

Sawft Contender 1981
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Dynasty Conference

Club Dynasty Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Heart Dynasty Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Emir Dynasty 10 2 1 0.808 8-0 10-2-1 2014 1679 2385

AZ Steeltown Dynasty 6 7 0 0.462 3-5 6-7 1825 1758 2317

Godfrey  Dynasty 6 7 0 0.462 3-5 6-7 1718 1813 2123

BK143 Dynasty 5 8 0 0.385 3-5 5-8 1624 1906 1937

Steel Curtain Dynasty 3 10 0 0.231 3-5 3-10 1596 1788 2009

Spade Dynasty Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Highway to Hell Dynasty 9 4 0 0.692 5-3 9-4 1949 1653 2377

Aztecs Dynasty 9 4 0 0.692 5-3 9-4 1857 1713 2244

Desert Rats - Dynasty 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 1739 1779 2124

Trump2016 Dynasty 5 7 1 0.423 3-5 5-7-1 1748 1826 2089

Satanic Leaf Gecko Dynasty 4 9 0 0.308 3-5 4-9 1742 1897 2167

Total Points
Emir Dynasty 2385

Highway to Hell Dynasty 2377

AZ Steeltown Dynasty 2317

Aztecs Dynasty 2244

Satanic Leaf Gecko Dynasty 2167

Desert Rats - Dynasty 2124

Godfrey  Dynasty 2123

Trump2016 Dynasty 2089

Steel Curtain Dynasty 2009

BK143 Dynasty 1937
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Salary Cap Conference

Heart salary cap Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Blue World Order Salary cap 8 5 0 0.615 5-3 8-5 1922 1795 2377

Midway Minions Salary cap 6 7 0 0.462 5-3 6-7 1674 1743 2247

Mr. Coach Klein Salary Cap 5 8 0 0.385 5-3 5-8 1696 1778 2070

#WeReaDy 5 8 0 0.385 4-4 5-8 1839 1976 2182

Steel Curtain Salary cap 4 9 0 0.308 1-7 4-9 1752 1821 2197

Club salary cap Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Spade salary cap Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Highway to Hell Salary Cap 10 3 0 0.769 5-3 10-3 1961 1753 2362

AZ Steeltown Salary Cap 8 5 0 0.615 5-3 8-5 1829 1624 2224

Desert Rats - Salary Cap 8 5 0 0.615 4-4 8-5 1768 1775 2195

BK143 Salary Cap 6 7 0 0.462 3-5 6-7 1740 1791 2118

Satanic Leaf Gecko Salary cap 5 8 0 0.385 3-5 5-8 1744 1869 2230

Total Points
Blue World Order Salary cap 2377

Highway to Hell Salary Cap 2362

Midway Minions Salary cap 2247

Satanic Leaf Gecko Salary cap 2230

AZ Steeltown Salary Cap 2224

Steel Curtain Salary cap 2197

Desert Rats - Salary Cap 2195

#WeReaDy 2182

BK143 Salary Cap 2118

Mr. Coach Klein Salary Cap 2070
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Champions Conference

Heart Champions Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Defending Champs 9 4 0 0.692 7-2 9-4 1677 1560 2149

Whateveryouwant Champions 8 5 0 0.615 6-4 8-5 1679 1534 2069

Desert Rats - Champions 7 6 0 0.538 5-4 7-6 1664 1579 2105

Chitown Champions 6 6 1 0.500 5-2 6-6-1 1600 1725 1968

Kodiak Marmasat Champions 6 7 0 0.462 2-6 6-7 1687 1691 2052

Midway Minions Champions 5 8 0 0.385 3-5 5-8 1544 1779 1792

BK143 Champions 4 9 0 0.308 2-7 4-9 1483 1662 1785

Club Champions Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Iottola of Champions 9 3 1 0.731 8-1 9-3-1 2000 1667 2413

AZ Steeltown Champions 8 5 0 0.615 6-3 8-5 1902 1743 2303

Aztecs Nation Champions 8 5 0 0.615 3-5 8-5 1695 1591 2094

Bounty Hunters 6 7 0 0.462 4-5 6-7 1906 1802 2306

Border Rats Champion 5 8 0 0.385 3-5 5-8 1694 1670 2034

iBU 5 8 0 0.385 3-5 5-8 1527 1738 1857

Steel Curtain Champions 4 9 0 0.308 3-6 4-9 1603 1920 2071

Total Points
Iottola of Champions 2413

Bounty Hunters 2306

AZ Steeltown Champions 2303

Defending Champs 2149

Desert Rats - Champions 2105

Aztecs Nation Champions 2094

Steel Curtain Champions 2071

Whateveryouwant Champions 2069

Kodiak Marmasat Champions 2052

Border Rats Champion 2034

Chitown Champions 1968

iBU 1857

Midway Minions Champions 1792

BK143 Champions 1785
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